Reception: Uffizi March 31, 2025
BU1
PRICING & SPECIFICATION GUIDE
Uffizi Reception
Effective: April 1, 2025
Reception: Uffizi March 31, 2025
BU2
Design: UffiziReception: Archinet

Specify: Product Number
Quantity
Tagging
Wood Finish
•  Denotes Item is illustrated.
¬  Includes locks.
‡  Requires field sub-assembly.
    Prices listed in Wood1 Finishes.
Ship COM materials and memo samples to:
TUOHY Furniture Corporation
P1 Upholstery Receiving
42 Saint Albans Place
Chatfield, MN 55923
Product No. List $ Product No. List $ Product No. List $
Backsplashes Flush 12.4h COM Fabric yds Framed BPGlass Framed BPGlass/Magnet
GalBacksplash12.4  24w CSFB.24 0.75 444 CSGB.24 1248 CSHB.24 1332
GalBacksplash12.4  30w CSFB.30 0.75 456 CSGB.30 1394 CSHB.30 1503
GalBacksplash12.4  36w CSFB.36 1.25 463 CSGB.36 1538 CSHB.36 1668
GalBacksplash12.4  42w CSFB.42 1.25 471 CSGB.42 1681 CSHB.42 1831
GalBacksplash12.4  48w CSFB.48 1.5 791 CSGB.48 1823 CSHB.48 1993
GalBacksplash12.4  54w CSFB.54 1.75 827 CSGB.54 1971 CSHB.54 2160
GalBacksplash12.4  60w CSFB.60 1.75 865 CSGB.60 2115 CSHB.60 2330
GalBacksplash12.4  66w CSFB.66 2 902 CSGB.66 2261 CSHB.66 2498
• GalBacksplash12.4  72w CSFB.72 2.25 942 CSGB.72 2403 CSHB.72 2663
GalBacksplash12.4  78w CSFB.78 2.25 979 CSGB.78 2545 CSHB.78 2826
GalBacksplash12.4  84w CSFB.84 2.5 1016 CSGB.84 2692 CSHB.84 2996
GalBacksplash12.4  90w CSFB.90 2.75 1053 CSGB.90 2838 CSHB.90 3161
Flush/TransTop 11.5h COM Fabric yds Framed BPGlass Framed BPGlass/Magnet
GalBacksplash11.5  24w CSFC.24 0.75 444 CSGC.24 1188 CSHC.24 1273
GalBacksplash11.5  30w CSFC.30 0.75 456 CSGC.30 1326 CSHC.30 1433
GalBacksplash11.5  36w CSFC.36 1.25 463 CSGC.36 1462 CSHC.36 1590
GalBacksplash11.5  42w CSFC.42 1.25 471 CSGC.42 1602 CSHC.42 1754
GalBacksplash11.5  48w CSFC.48 1.5 791 CSGC.48 1734 CSHC.48 1906
GalBacksplash11.5  54w CSFC.54 1.75 827 CSGC.54 1871 CSHC.54 2069
GalBacksplash11.5  60w CSFC.60 1.75 865 CSGC.60 2009 CSHC.60 2223
GalBacksplash11.5  66w CSFC.66 2 902 CSGC.66 2145 CSHC.66 2381
• GalBacksplash11.5  72w CSFC.72 2.25 942 CSGC.72 2283 CSHC.72 2539
GalBacksplash11.5  78w CSFC.78 2.25 979 CSGC.78 2417 CSHC.78 2696
GalBacksplash11.5  84w CSFC.84 2.5 1016 CSGC.84 2558 CSHC.84 2859
GalBacksplash11.5  90w CSFC.90 2.75 1053 CSGC.90 2694 CSHC.90 3017
Bypass 13.4h COM Fabric yds Framed BPGlass Framed BPGlass/Magnet
GalBacksplash13.4  24w CSFD.24 0.75 444 CSGD.24 1309 CSHD.24 1397
GalBacksplash13.4  30w CSFD.30 0.75 456 CSGD.30 1463 CSHD.30 1571
GalBacksplash13.4  36w CSFD.36 1.25 463 CSGD.36 1615 CSHD.36 1745
GalBacksplash13.4  42w CSFD.42 1.25 471 CSGD.42 1767 CSHD.42 1918
GalBacksplash13.4  48w CSFD.48 1.5 791 CSGD.48 1916 CSHD.48 2087
GalBacksplash13.4  54w CSFD.54 1.75 827 CSGD.54 2071 CSHD.54 2263
GalBacksplash13.4  60w CSFD.60 1.75 865 CSGD.60 2220 CSHD.60 2435
GalBacksplash13.4  66w CSFD.66 2 902 CSGD.66 2375 CSHD.66 2608
• GalBacksplash13.4  72w CSFD.72 2.25 942 CSGD.72 2526 CSHD.72 2786
GalBacksplash13.4  78w CSFD.78 2.25 979 CSGD.78 2674 CSHD.78 2955
GalBacksplash13.4  84w CSFD.84 2.5 1016 CSGD.84 2825 CSHD.84 3126
GalBacksplash13.4  90w CSFD.90 2.75 1053 CSGD.90 2978 CSHD.90 3302
Bypass/TransTop 12.5h COM Fabric yds Framed BPGlass Framed BPGlass/Magnet
GalBacksplash12.5  24w CSFE.24 0.75 444 CSGE.24 1276 CSHE.24 1363
GalBacksplash12.5  30w CSFE.30 0.75 456 CSGE.30 1421 CSHE.30 1528
GalBacksplash12.5  36w CSFE.36 1.25 463 CSGE.36 1569 CSHE.36 1698
GalBacksplash12.5  42w CSFE.42 1.25 471 CSGE.42 1720 CSHE.42 1870
GalBacksplash12.5  48w CSFE.48 1.5 791 CSGE.48 1862 CSHE.48 2035
GalBacksplash12.5  54w CSFE.54 1.75 827 CSGE.54 2009 CSHE.54 2200
GalBacksplash12.5  60w CSFE.60 1.75 865 CSGE.60 2157 CSHE.60 2372
GalBacksplash12.5  66w CSFE.66 2 902 CSGE.66 2306 CSHE.66 2541
• GalBacksplash12.5  72w CSFE.72 2.25 942 CSGE.72 2450 CSHE.72 2708
GalBacksplash12.5  78w CSFE.78 2.25 979 CSGE.78 2597 CSHE.78 2875
GalBacksplash12.5  84w CSFE.84 2.5 1016 CSGE.84 2744 CSHE.84 3045
GalBacksplash12.5  90w CSFE.90 2.75 1053 CSGE.90 2894 CSHE.90 3216
! Notes:
COM yds required is for qty = 1; for multiple panels divide yds shown by 2 and round up to next full yard.
COM Fabrics must be pre-approved. Inquire with Customer Service regarding graded-in Partnership fabrics.
Backsplashes cannot run into a corner in instances where a Transaction Top is used on one side only.

Tagging
Wood Finish
•  Denotes Item is illustrated.
¬  Includes locks.
‡  Requires field sub-assembly.
    Prices listed in Wood1 Finishes.
Product No. List $ Product No. List $ Product No. List $ Product No. List $
Privacy Screen 1.2w 11.5h Wood1 Wood1/Magnet Framed BPGlass Fr.BPGlass/Mag
Privacy Screen 24 CSAA.24 1220 CSAB.24 1304 CSBA.24 1597 CSBB.24 1681
Privacy Screen 30 CSAA.30 1299 CSAB.30 1406 CSBA.30 1779 CSBB.30 1887
Privacy Screen 36 CSAA.36 1373 CSAB.36 1506 CSBA.36 1957 CSBB.36 2085
! Notes:
Privacy Screens situate proud of the back panel, for ease of cord pass-through.
Both Wood1 and BPGlass screens have an MBN Brushed Nickel frame.
Cubby Manager w     9d    11.5h MRBAS
• Cubby Manager 48 48 CSCM.48 2592
Cubby Manager 54 54 CSCM.54 2646
Cubby Manager 60 60 CSCM.60 2700
Cubby Manager 66 66 CSCM.66 2757
Cubby Manager 72 72 CSCM.72 2812
Cubby Manager 78 78 CSCM.78 2853
Cubby Manager 84 84 CSCM.84 2883
Cubby Manager 90 90 CSCM.90 3037
! Notes:
Place Cubby Managers on any work surface, with or without a Transaction Top; back is unfinished.
Shelf and dividers are MRBAS Resin Brushed Aluminum with Steel Tint.
Transaction Tops w     11.75d Wood1 BP Glass
GalleryTop 36 40 CSTT.36 1439 CSGT.36 1875
GalleryTop 42 46 CSTT.42 1616 CSGT.42 2119
GalleryTop 48 52 CSTT.48 1663 CSGT.48 2375
GalleryTop 54 58 CSTT.54 1729 CSGT.54 2624
• GalleryTop 60 64 CSTT.60 1798 CSGT.60 2870
GalleryTop 66 70 CSTT.66 1862 CSGT.66 3122
• GalleryTop 72 76 CSTT.72 1916 CSGT.72 3373
GalleryTop 78 82 CSTT.78 1954 CSGT.78 3620
GalleryTop 84 88 CSTT.84 1980 CSGT.84 3872
GalleryTop 90 94 CSTT.90 2122 CSGT.90 4123
! Notes:
Wood1 tops are 0.75-in thick; glass tops are 0.5-in thick with a 0.5-in subtop.
Wall Hutch Adaptor Kit Spacer and Finished Top w    15d   0.5h
Wall Hutch Kit 36 36 CSHA.36 849
Wall Hutch Kit 54 54 CSHA.54 1149
Wall Hutch Kit 60 60 CSHA.60 1248
Wall Hutch Kit 72 72 CSHA.72 1446
Wall Hutch Kit 90 90 CSHA.90 1720
! Notes:
Adapts Uffizi Private Office Wall Hutches/Shelving and Wall Hutches/Cabinet Doors to work surface height.
Reception: Uffizi March 31, 2025
BU7